
 

Board of Commissioners of Cook County 

Finance Committee 

Cook County Building, Board Room, 569 
118 North Clark Street, Chicago, Illinois 

The Finance Committee of the Board of Commissioners of Cook County has scheduled the meetings listed 
below in the Board Room, Room 569, County Building, 118 North Clark Street, Chicago, Illinois, for the 
purpose of conducting departmental reviews on the proposed 2017 Executive Budget.  Changes and updates 
to this schedule will be posted on www.cookcountyil.gov/budget 

Date  Time 

Monday, October 17, 2016 9:00 A.M. (all day) 

Tuesday, October 18. 2016 9:00 A.M. (all day) 

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 9:00 A.M. (all day) 

Thursday, October 20, 2016 9:00 A.M. (all day) 

Friday, October 21, 2016 9:00 A.M. (all day) 

Monday, October 24, 2016 11:00 A.M. (all afternoon) 

Friday, October 28, 2016 9:30 A.M. (all morning) 

Monday, October 31, 2016 9:00 A.M. (all day) 

Tuesday, November 1, 2016 Reserve day 

Wednesday, November 2, 2016 Reserve day 

Thursday, November 3, 2016 Reserve day 

Friday, November 4, 2016 Reserve day 

In the event that additional time is required beyond the scheduled reserve day, a supplemental schedule will 
be distributed.  
 
  

___________________________________ 
          Secretary 
 

http://www.cookcountyil.gov/budget

